INT'M ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
raahauge’s sporting clays - 10/21/2018
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
WALKER, CORY
TEAM COON CREEK

BUECHER, ANDY
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

SQUAD

36

39

HARDWICK, GRAYSON 47

COLUSA GUN CLUB

KENNEDY, COLE
TEAM COON CREEK

MACLEOD, HOLLY
TEAM COON CREEK

CASILLAS, THOMAS
COLUSA GUN CLUB

DAMRON, GAVIN
TEAM COON CREEK

FAYE, HUNTER
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

FLETCHER, JACK
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

HARRIS, JOSH
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

PAYNE, WYATT
DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES

LONG, CARTER
COLUSA GUN CLUB

BENOIT, CHASE

DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES

HOLLAND, LILLY
TEAM COON CREEK

73

36

47

36

53

57

39

62

49

62

35

+

SCORES

+

81

80

78

69

69

68

63

57

56

56

55

49

46

46

TOTAL  soror
81 81
80 80
78 78
69 @69
69 69
68 68
63 63
57 §7
56 56
56 56
55 55° :
49 49
46 46
46 46
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INT'M ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
raahauge’s sporting clays - 10/21/2018
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SQUAD
FOSTER, MAVRICK 39
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

FARIS, ELLE 47
COLUSA GUN CLUB

SCORES

+

+

36

TOTAL
45 45
36 36

SHOOT-OFF
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